EXISTING ZONING CATEGORY: "DEVELOPMENT ZONE" PROPOSED ZONING
CATEGORY: ALL SUBJECT TO OPA/ REZONING APPLICATION OZ 16/10

PHASE 4, PART 1 AND 2 SITE DATA (BY LAW# 0275-2012)

GENERAL NOTES

LOT AREA (INCLUDE RESERVE AREA ) 14,604.1 SM I
Ll I
g PART 1 PART 2 TOTAL FS| - PART (1 + 2)
c 7327.2 SM 7229.0 SM 14,556.2 SM
i LOT AREA (100%) LOT AREA (100%) (100%)
3494.2 SM 3661.1 SM 7155.3 SM
8 COVERED AREA/ FLOOR AREA (46.8%) COVERED AREA/ FLOOR AREA (50.65%) (49.7%) |
2005.8 SM 833.7 SM 2839.5 SM
3 PAVED AREA £28.1%) PAVED AREA b (16.5%) I
L 1827.5 SM 2734.2 SM 4561.7 SM
% LANDSCAPED AREA o LANDSCAPED AREA (37 8%) (31 3% ’ ’
o | )
| [MINIMUM LANDSCAPED AREA 25% OF LOT AREA |
' I 4 /
MINIMUM ALLOWED FLOOR SPACE INDEX (2.9 X LOT AREA) 42213.0 SM | | I KEYPLAN NTS @
MAXIMUM ALLOWED FLOOR SPACE INDEX (5.19X LOT AREA) 75546.7 SM | : I
|
PROPOSED FLOOR SPACE INDEX (FSI) | | ’
FSI - PART 1 FSl - PART 2 TOTAL FSI - PART (1 + 2) | |
| | LEGAL DESCRIPTION AND SURVEY INFORMATION
FLOOR SPACE INDEX (FSI) 5.12X FLOOR SPACE INDEX (FSI) 8.04X 6.58X | |
’ ‘ SURVEY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM:
PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL GROSS FLOOR AREA (GFA
(GFA) ____ __ _ | | ’ PLAN OF SURVEY OF
_ PART 1 PART 2 TOTAL - PART (1 + 2) -I 1 EraeE - & - “IPHASE ] " BAASE S 4 BLOCKS 1, 2 ,16 AND 17
$ PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL GROSS 37.349.1 SM PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL GROSS 55,161.95 SM 92.511.05 SM I:F ’ I REGISTERED PLAN 43M—1957
a FLOOR AREA (GFA) e FLOOR AREA (GFA) T 1 | |
CITY OF MISSISSAUGA
Z| |PROPOSED NON—RESIDENTIAL GROSS FLOOR AREA (GFA 1 d
< (cra) | ] REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL
E PART 1 PART 2 TOTAL - PART (1+ 2) : , ‘ n 4 N A il ,II
1
' - 1 = _ _ /
O EEgggSERDEE()(Ié;E;ZSIDENTIAL GROSS 233.0 SM iEggssigE:lo(héFE)E&DENﬂAL GROSS 2,983.7 SM 3,216.7 SM : = A / SURVEY INFORMATION PROVIDED BY:
" /
TOTAL PROPOSED TOTAL PROPOSED FUTURE  EXTENSION OF BIKE PATH | = ] / R. AVIS SURVEYING INC.
RESIDENTIAL+NON—RESIDENTIAL GROSS 37,582.1 SM RESIDENTIAL+NON—RESIDENTIAL GROSS 58,145.65 SM 95,727.75 SM > ] / / 235 YORKLAND BOULEVARD (SUITE 203
FLOOR AREA (GFA) FLOOR AREA (GFA) Te) 3 / M2J 48
. a I A TEL.: (416) 490-8352 FAX: (416) 491-6206
,\ 1 =4 / www.ravissurveying.com
REQUIRED NON—RESIDENTIAL GROSS FLOOR AREA AS PER OZ 16/10 (INCLUDED IN MAX. 5.19X F.S.I) I FEBRUARY 23, 2018
9°27°20%F )
AREA MINIMUM GROSS FLOOR AREA NON-RESIDENTIAL il ¥yl T RS T N T N39°27'20"F
Iv3-34 | - . - . - .- - . — L B ] - O S I B G B B SR - aE TSN B I RS S m .
A 230.0 SM 17 | 89.46
B 0.0 SM 45’40”W
c 4770.0 SM FUTURE ROAD = =
N § ffffffffff E
N T -
BUILDING HEIGHT ALLOWED AS PER 0Z 16/10 A -~ PRIVATE HOAD (|:|RE ROUTE) O ~ VASTE. COLLECTON -
AREA MIN. BLDG. HEIGHT |MAX. BLDG HEIGHT MINIMUM HEIGHT OF PODIUM MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF PODIUM — — 2 N ROUTE/ ///
- A S STOREYS 15 STOREYS 1 STOREY 4 STOREYS S \\ LOADING BAY //
L N v
0] B 5 STOREYS 34 STOREYS 1 STOREY 4 STOREYS O o 3.0M SETBACK RAMP m 2 LAY—BY|PARKING STALLS (RESIDENTIAL N / /
O B .
% 10 STOREYS 25 STOREYS 3 STOREYS 6 STOREYS - — %/____________________Q _O.UM SETBACK | DNTO P1 L s ==hio S I NG #/ 3.0M_SETBACK
(25 BUILDING HEIGHT PROPOSED /® I v I / | =
~ I I I \
9 PART 1 (ZONE A AND B) PART 2 (ZONE C) V p—pe l 17 93M BALG AT STH jv — | _BacATSND_ | _ll _TERR AT 30TH AP \ e ?W o co IMERC|AL
a BUILDING 1 BUILDING 2 BUILDING 3 BUILDING 4 /I/ 7|; : \\ / AC%S
BUILDING HEIGHT 15 STOREYS 34 STOREYS BUILDING HEIGHT 45 STOREYS 32 STOREYS mﬂ[ BALC ‘ / | I
/ I | 16.45M , MECH. PH. ROOF 3%0 BALC AT 29TH I l ,' |
NUMBER OF UNITS ALLOWED 748 — | . |
, ESEE=SSEES
NUMBER OF UNITS PROPOSED 1403 / % =="¢ BUILDING- 4 =l = I I
-~ - — I s | i S8
PART 1 PART 2 TOTAL - PART (1 + 2) HarT 15.00M e 3 STOREYS TOWER k& I I
BULDING1 | BULDING 2 ' TOTAL (1+2) BUILDING 3 BUILDING 4 TOTAL(3+4) ‘ [ﬂm (BY-LAW AREA C) g |z I
L
faa) —
0 1 BEDROOM 57 88 145 1 BEDROOM S50 53 103 248 ?70( : J ’ I
= 2 BEDROOM S 2 7 2 BEDROOM 88 61 149 156 F? a— ’ I
2 BEDROOM + DEN 64 152 216 2 BEDROOM + DEN 85 58 143 359 ﬁ% i ol - - - i = il TN FETHELES FOGR BALC AT 5TH | |
3 BEDROOM - - - 3 BEDROOM 2 0 2 2 ‘ ‘ | I
2 STOREY 5 4 9 2 STOREY - - - 9 — No— e TERR AT 4TH | |
TOTAL SUITES PROPOSED 178 290 468 TOTAL SUITES PROPOSED 435 317 752 1220 i ‘ 1 | MECH. PH. ROOF 3 ITOREYS PODIUM TEiiRACE AT 4TH
: ] ]
AMENITY REQUIRED:(GENERAL BY—LAW—CITY OF MISSISSAUGA) | TERR BALC AT 32ND | 3
| | AT 41H TERRACE AT 6TH |
MINIMUM AMENITY AREA ALLOWED (5.6SM PER DWELLING 2620.8 SM 4211.2 SM 6832.0 SM j ' STOREYS
UNIT-COMBINED INDOOR AND OUTDOOR) | 16.65M o . 5 STOREYS PODIUM 5 ’ popiuM |/ Peren
AQRESS
MINIMUM AMENITY AREA ALLOWED TO BE PROVIDED OUTSIDE AT 55.0 SM ! : = < |
S —————— (&)
GRADE 4 2 75 ©0
BALC AT 32ND @ ~
[AMENITY PROVIDED: J L | BALC AT 32ND IS
PART 1 PART 2 TOTAL - PART (1 + 2) | | —
| Al | ' TERR AT 30TH B
BUILDING 1 BUILDING 2 [TOTAL (14+2) BLDG. 3 BLDG. 4 TOTAL(3+4) f o | | T | 0
. 2419.0 SM | 00 — D —— 5 I
ilil OUTDOOR AMENITY AREA PROVIDED 633.3 1090.1 1723.4 SM OUTDOOR AMENITY AREA PROVIDED 1,315.0 2,517.1 3,832.1 SM 5,555.5 SM | % » | 1
& OJMERCIAL
<§( TOTAL AMENITY AREA PROVIDED 973.4 1691.0 2664.4 SM TOTAL AMENITY AREA PROVIDED 1,870.2 3,439.9 5,310.1 SM 7,974.5 SM I % ® | <4Js
I h4
TOTAL AMENITY AREA REQUIRED TOTAL AMENITY AREA REQUIRED | S 2 =
(GENERAL BY—LAW—CITY OF MISSISSAUGA) N/A N/A ALY S (GENERAL BY—LAW—CITY OF MISSISSAUGA) N/A N/A 4.211.2 SM 6,832.0 SM % I gl = , S
|_
v
AVERAGE AMENITY AREA | %I , '
PROVIDED PER DWELLING UNIT 5.74 SM —— 1 = L oLC AT 4200 1 , M
| S vl Vi 3
50% MINIMUM PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL 50% MINIMUM PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL | 1 Lnl PHASE 4 ,PART 2 — \\I_ 46 | I LS
REQUIRED AMENITY AREA REQUIRED IN ONE 490.0 SM 820.0 SM 1310.0 SM REQUIRED AMENITY AREA REQUIRED IN ONE 935.1 SM 1720 2655.1 SM 3965.1 SM | ~—| NORTH BLOCK e Z
CONTIGUOUS AREA CONTIGUOUS AREA | i d | |
50% MINIMUM PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL 50% MINIMUM PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL | BALC AT 45TH |
REQUIRED AMENITY AREA PROVIDED IN ONE 371.5 SM 371.5 SM 743.0 SM REQUIRED AMENITY AREA PROVIDED IN ONE 1485.7 1546 3031.7 SM 3774.7 SM Lo = COMMERCIAL [ OMMERCIAL
CONTIGUOUS AREA CONTIGUOUS AREA BPA APPLICATION NO. ISP 17-35 t | ACCESS BALC AT 45TH 8.0 ARESS
MINIMUM AMENITY AREA MINIMUM AMENITY AREA . SE——— .
RRQVIBED OUTSIDE AT GRADE 55.0 SM REQUIRED OUTSIDE AT GRADE 55.0 SM feoswm v = wWw'v vt - e | * MAIN ROOF Sy
AMENITY AREA PROVIDED AMENITY AREA PROVIDED
OUTSIDE AT GRADE 1036.0 SM OUTSIDE AT GRADE 1202.2 1333.3 25335.5 SM 3571.5 SM | TR /ll —
BUILDING - 2 RESIDENTIAL Af\TTH |
AGCESS - .
PARKING REQUIRED:(BY-LAW # 0225-2007) B4 STOREY TOWER | v | | 2 | 1APR2019 RE-ISSUED FOR RE-ZONING SUBMISSION
- - BY-LAW AREA B) | r> BALC AT 4STH COVMERCEL 1 | 31MAY 2018 | RE-ZONING SUBMISSION
ART 1 ART 2 ACCESS
TOTAL - PART (1 + 2) | TERR MECH. PH. ROOF | | 1 NO DATE REMARKS
RESIDENTIAL PARKING REQUIRED PER 1 RESIDENTIAL PARKING REQUIRED PER 1 I diE 'ESEQT'AL e
BEDROOM AND 2 BEDROOM BEDROOM AND 2 BEDROOM 477 349 826 I I ’ FOR SAME REPORTING ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT
1.1 SPACE/DWELLING UNIT 187 318 505 1.1 SPACE/DWELLING UNIT 1331 BEFORE COMMENCING THE WORK.
| YA MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE ROOF |
o . — PRINTS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED.
RESIDENTIAL PARKING REQUIRED PER 3 BEDROOM RESIDENTIAL PARKING REQUIRED PER 3 BEDROOM | 1
1.2 SPACE/DWELLING UNIT 6 5 11 1.2 SPACE/DWELLING UNIT 3 - 3 14 | ’ 1
SHARED PARKING REQUIRED: SHARED PARKING REQUIRED: TERR .
*GREATER OF VISITOR PARKING REQUIRED OR ALL NON *GREATER OF VISITOR PARKING REQUIRED OR ALL NON AT | = ELlLDIING 5 | L RICHMOND | Architects Ltd.
RESIDENTIAL PARKING REQUIRED. - - - RESIDENTIAL PARKING REQUIRED. - - - - | 4TH | F 45 STOREYS TOWER 4 COMMERC
VISITOR PARKING REQUIRED: VISITOR PARKING REQUIRED: o " 3 =l = (BY-LAWAREA C) I | h
0.15 SPACES/DWELLING UNIT 27* 44 71 0.15 SPACES/DWELLING UNIT 71* t ROOF/ TERRACE AT 6TH G 2 ) . 243 COLLEGE STREET « 416 961 1567
COMMERCIAL RETAIL PARKING REQUIRED: COMMERCIAL RETAIL PARKING REQUIRED: i
5% - 19g% 19g* COMMERC SECOND FLOOR F: 416 961 1321
4.3 SPACES/100 SM 13* - 4.3 SPACES/100 SM & 2 SIURETS FODIUL L / ! 5 ACCESS TORONTO, ONTARIO M5T 1R5 RICHMONDARCH.COM
TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED: 220 367 587 TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED: 531 427 958 1545 E 5 7 5M BUILD TO LINE | N 7 Z OI\/]
Q| PARKING SPACES FOR PERSONS WITH PARKING SPACES FOR PERSONS WITH N ElI R NO T T{feACC|T T T T T T T T T — T PROPOSED CONDOMINIUM DEVELOPMENT
5 DISABILITIES REQUIRED(4% OF TOTAL 1 DISABILITIES REQ'D (1 SPACE +3% OF TOTAL s 5 o Lt L (RO 4N0PY 'WATERGARDEN' SPHASE 4, PART 2)(H-RA5-43) &
E NON—RESIDENTIAL PARKING SPACES— AS PER 2 3 NON—RESIDENTIAL PARKING SPACES— AS PER = = T L/ & (PHASE 5)(H-RA5-42)
1.3.1- - TABLE 3.1.3.1-ZONING BY LAW 0225-2007 N - %
o TABLE 3.1.3.1-ZONING BY LAW 0225-2007) ) 1 3.0M SETBACKE BALC AT 5TH g Xz TERRAT43RD [~ — — | BAICAT45TH | ~ JYO 9% . VMVIAS.QESRSGAAURGDAENoﬂ$RIREIO
. ——— — —— —— — —— —— — — — ————— N | NN/ NS G | I G I S, YT SN i  S— — ™ =eh @y [ S | SR e e - ——— — — e — — — . — I — — A H 4 L.
PARKING PROVIDED: ” oo il 5"3& | — = | | | | = | )/ - LV Pinnacle International (Ontario) Limited
TERR AT 4TH (@N CANOPY TERR AT 4TH QN v i -
PART 1 PART 2 TOTAL - PART (1 + 2) : i | b Z O Suite 300- 911 Homer Street
# OF CARS # OF CARS TOTAL # OF CARS # OF CARS il a4 a4 a4 Sheet Till
VISITORS | TENANTS| VISITORS | TENANTS VIS./COMM TENANTS [ VIS./COMM | TENANTS e —— —— % SITE PLAN & STATS
PARKING LEVEL 1 27 16 44 17 104 PARKING LEVEL 1 51 15 78 12 156 260 FH FHASE | PHASFE 2 I [ I |
s || o NORTH BLOCK PHASE 4. PART 2
PARKING LEVEL 2 0 72 0 93 165 PARKING LEVEL 2 0 96 0 69 165 330 kL — -
PARKING LEVEL 3 0 72 0 102 174 PARKING LEVEL 3 0 96 0 69 165 339 /
PARKING LEVEL 4 0 72 0 102 174 PARKING LEVEL 4 0 96 0 69 165 339 W ATEHG ARDEN DH'VE (FlRE HOUTE)
PARKING LEVEL 5 20 20 PARKING LEVEL 5 0 0 0 0 0 20 :iG AHDEN DRIVE /
QN
N < N
TOTAL PARKING PROPOSED 27 252 44 314 637 TOTAL PARKING PROPOSED 51 303 78 219 651 1288 g /
Q\
4
SHARED PARKING SPACES WILL NOT BE RESERVED FOR CERTAIN USES AT SPECIFIC TIMES. g = - - - - - % /
* THE PARKING SPACES WILL BE ACCESSIBLE TO ALL USERS IN THE SHARED PARKING ARRANGEMENT.
THE SHARED SPACES WILL ALL BE PART OF THE SAME CONDOMINIUM. PHASE 3 -l PHASE 5 { ! Date Plotted Dae
, 01 APR 2019 25 MAY 2018
/ Drawn By: Scale:
i _ AA 1:200
I I
1 Checked By : Revision Number: 2
(o - |
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